
Check # Payee Name Description Expenses Deposits Balance

Beginning Balance $  6218.22

2126 Shamrock Feb Board meeting $  188.41 $  6029.81

2127 Shamrock March Board Meeting $  75.00 $  5954.81

2128 Nemadji Spring Meeting expenses $  157.43 $  5797.38

2129 Nemadji Spring Meeting expenses $  1045.00 $  4752.38

2130 Nemadji 

Season passes for Annual Meeting 

Sec/Treas $  1797.00 $  2955.38

2131 K. Gunderson Website annual fees $  191.76 $  2763.62

2168 K. Gunderson Tablet and Mount $  236.30 $  2527.32

2169 Nemadji Spring Scramble Meal $  1440.00 $  1087.32

2170 Miller Team Sponsorship $  1000.00 $  87.32

2171 Nemadji Spring Scramble prizes $  300.00 -$  212.68

Deposit Memberships 406 x $50 $  20300.00 $  20087.32

2172 K. Gunderson Email account annual fee $  71.88 $  20015.44

2173 Void Void $  0.00 $  20015.44

2174 Chris Kaski Mon & Tues BW commish $  500.00 $  19515.44

2175 Eric Anderson Tues Scratch Commish $  150.00 $  19365.44

2176 Brian Raygor Thursday night commish $  150.00 $  19215.44

2177 Mike Eales Wed BB commish $  150.00 $  19065.44

2178 Nemadji WSGA tournament food and prizes $  3200.00 $  15865.44

2179 Nemadji WSGA fees $  9840.00 $  6025.44

2180 Silver Tonsberg Membership card printing - 2022 $  92.84 $  5932.60

Deposit League entries $  5360.00 $  11292.60

2183 Nemadji League prizes $  5360.00 $  5932.60

2184 Nemadji Junior Golf Sponsorship $  1000.00 $  4932.60

2183 Troy Clark Non profit 501c3 filing - IRS $  25.00 $  4907.60

$  4907.60

Dividends through Dec 2022 $  3.60 $  4911.20

$  4911.20

Savings account Balance $  8.06 $  4919.26

Total Assets $  4919.26

Checking account balance
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